

ST. PETERS ACADEMY

(Under the Management of Manav Hitkari Sansthan)
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi
School Code : 70078, Affi. No. : 2132935



332, Behind Power House
Govindpur, Prayagraj - 211 004
Ph. : 0532-2541747, 2540327
Mob.: 7880593334

Web.: stpetersacademy.in, E-mail: stpetersacademy2018@gmail.com

Ref.

Date 17/02/2026

FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

Classes	Admission Fee (New Student Only)	Monthly Fee
I to III	16,200.00	2,100.00
IV to VIII	16,200.00	2,400.00
IX & X	New Student Class IX only 19,700.00	3,300.00
XI & XII	New Student Class XI only 19,700.00	(H) 3,300.00 (C) 3,500.00 (M) 3,800.00 (BIO) 4,200.00


MANAGER

MANAGER
St. Peter's Academy
Govindpur, Allahabad

Mold. Athar Kalam

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
St. Peter's Academy
Govindpur, Allahabad